
Subject: South Park Walkability Projects RFQ Responses
From: Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>
Date: 11/24/2015 09:43 AM
To: Robert Buente <bbuente@1010dev.org>, Mark Wareham
<mwareham@mackurban.com>, Sonnet Hui <sonnethui@hazensgroup.com>,
"Robin Bieker (robin@biekerco.com)" <robin@biekerco.com>, "'Shelby Jordan
(SJordan@aegworldwide.com)'" <SJordan@aegworldwide.com>,
"pkeller@mackurban.com" <pkeller@mackurban.com>, Jessica Lall
<jessica@southpark.la>, Josh Kreger <josh@southpark.la>, Tim Fremaux P.E.
<tim.fremaux@lacity.org>, Deborah Murphy <deborahmurphy@me.com>

Hi Everyone,

Yesterday was the deadline to receive responses for the South Park Walkability Project RFQ 
and we received 2 responses – one from Los Angeles Engineering, Mia Lehrer, Sherwood 
Design Engineers and Turpin & Rattan Engineering; and one from Griffith Company, Psomas, 
Melendrez and KOA. Please visit the following dropbox link to view the responses as well 
as the RFQ and a separate page with the scoring rubric: https://www.dropbox.com
/sh/z1zbrze17ibopfa/AAC8cV6fsi5dz3QSQYlfOc0da?dl=0 <https://www.dropbox.com
/sh/z1zbrze17ibopfa/AAC8cV6fsi5dz3QSQYlfOc0da?dl=0>  . Let me know if you have any 
questions. Thanks!

Josh Kreger

Director of Real Estate & Planning

South Park Business Improvement District

Celebrating 10 Years

1333 South Hope St, Los Angeles, CA 90015

josh@southpark.la <mailto:josh@southpark.la>   |  o. 213 663 1123 | c. 213 344 6749

www.southpark.la <http://www.southpark.la/>   |  fb.com/southparklosangeles  |  
@southparkla

24/7 DISPATCH: 866-560-9346

view commercial vacancies at: www.southpark.la/vacancies <http://www.southpark.la
/vacancies>
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